
RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Sunday Nov 10, 2002

Some Adhocs may meet - please check with Adhoc Chairs

Network Setup around 10 pm



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Monday Nov 11, 2002

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 Registration Desk Open at Hyatt Everyone 

8:00 2:00 SEC Meeting - Come and watch the fun

11:00 1:00 802 Plenary Mike Takefman

13:00 0:30 Welcome Slides and Meeting Goal Mike Takefman
13:30 0:05 Approval of Agenda Mike Takefman
13:35 0:05 Approval of Minutes from July and September Mike Takefman
13:40 0:30 Liason to ITU-T SG/17 Mike Takefman 802-17-02-00200 mt_itu_01.pdf
14:10 0:20 SEC Business Mike Takefman 802-17-02-00201 mt_sec_01.pdf
14:30 0:10 Requests for Voting Rights / Membership Mike Takefman
14:40 0:20 Editors Report Tom Alexander 802-17-02-00202 ta_edrpt_01.pdf
15:00 0:10 Break
15:10 0:15 Protection and Topology Jim Kao 802-17-02-00203 jk_edtop_01.pdf
15:25 0:20 OAM Leon Bruckman 802-17-02-00204 lbr_oamah_01.pdf
15:45 0:45 Space for Other Editor Reports
16:30 0:20 State Table Adhoc Bob Love 802-17-02-00205 bl_state_01.pdf
16:50 0:25 Basic Bridging Needs for D1.2 Robert Castellano 802-17-02-00206 rc_bbridge01.pdf
17:15 0:15 RPR Priority Issues Jon Schuringa 802-17-02-00207 js_priority_1.pdf
17:30 0:25 RPR Fairness KK. Ramakrishnan 802-17-02-00208 kr_fair_01.pdf
17:55 0:00 Recess
17:55

20:00
20:00 Call For Interest - 802.17 Lite and Other ITU related topics
20:00



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Tuesday Nov 12, 2002

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename

Comment Resolution Session 1A
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 1B
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 1C
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 2A
13:30 4:30
18:00

Comment Resolution Session 2B
13:30 4:30
18:00

Comment Resolution Session 2C
13:30 4:30
18:00

20:00 Bridging Tutorial / Adhoc / Decision Process

20:00



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Wednesday Nov 12, 2002

Time Len Title Name

Comment Resolution Session 3A
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 3B
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 3C
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 4A
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 4B
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 4C
13:00 4:30
17:30



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Thursday Nov 14, 2002

Time Len Title Name

8:00 0:05 Seating
8:05 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:10 1:00 Liason to ITU-T SG17 & 3 Motions Mike Takefman
9:10 0:30 Administrative Motions Mike Takefman
9:40 0:30 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander

10:10 0:15 Break
10:25 1:30 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
11:55 1:00 Grab Lunch and come back fast
12:55 0:05 Seating
13:00 2:00 Editor's Reports and Motions Tom Alexander
15:00 1:00 Break
16:00 1:00 Editor's Reports and Motions Tom Alexander
17:00 0:30 Other Motions
17:30 0:30 Do We Begin WG Ballot? Mike Takefman
18:00 0:00 Adjourn
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Friday Nov 15, 2002

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY

Or come to the SEC meeting in the afternoon and watch the fun


